
Date Day Event Type Organiser Age Group Location Start Time

5 January 2025 Sunday Tournament Abergavenny Over 50 Caldicot Leisure Centre, Caldicot NP26 4BN 12:00

5 January 2025 Sunday Tournament Abergavenny Over 60 Caldicot Leisure Centre, Caldicot NP26 4BN 12:00

12 January 2025 Sunday League Gloucester League Over 50 Almondsbury, Bristol BS32 4AG 13:00

26 January 2025 Sunday League Gloucester League Over 60 Almondsbury, Bristol BS32 4AG 10:00

2 February 2025 Sunday Friendly Barry Town Utd Over 50 Jenner Park, Barry CF62 8NA 10:00

2 February 2025 Sunday Friendly Barry Town Utd Over 60 Jenner Park, Barry CF62 8NA 10:00

9 February 2025 Sunday League Gloucester League Over 50 Almondsbury, Bristol BS32 4AG 13:00

13 February 2025 Thursday League Gloucester League Over 60 Almondsbury, Bristol BS32 4AG 10:00

15 February 2025 Saturday Tournament Caldicot Tournament Over 50 Caldicot Leisure Centre, Caldicot NP26 4BN 12:00

15 February 2025 Saturday Tournament Caldicot Tournament Over 60 Caldicot Leisure Centre, Caldicot NP26 4BN 12:00

2 March 2025 Sunday League Gloucester League Over 60 Almondsbury, Bristol BS32 4AG 10:00

9 March 2025 Sunday League Wales League Over 60 Neath 12:00

13 March 2025 Thursday League Gloucester League Over 60 Almondsbury, Bristol BS32 4AG 10:00

23 March 2025 Sunday League Gloucester League Over 50 Almondsbury, Bristol BS32 4AG 13:00

6 April 2025 Sunday Friendly Trefelin Mixed Cwmavon Road, Port Talbot, United Kingdom 12:00

13 April 2025 Sunday League Wales League Over 50 Neath 12:00

11 May 2025 Sunday League Wales League Over 50 Neath 10:00

11 May 2025 Sunday League Wales League Over 60 Neath 10:00

17 May 2025 Saturday Tournament Dorchester Mixed The Avenue Stadium, Dorchester DT1 2RU 11:00

1 June 2025 Sunday Tournament Barry Town Utd Over 50 Jenner Park, Barry CF62 8NA 10:00

1 June 2025 Sunday Tournament Barry Town Utd Over 60 Jenner Park, Barry CF62 8NA 10:00

15 June 2025 Sunday League Wales League Over 50 Haverfordwest TBC

29 June 2025 Sunday Friendly Barry Town Utd Mixed Jenner Park, Barry CF62 8NA 10:00

20 July 2025 Sunday League Wales League Over 60 Haverfordwest TBC

26 July 2025 Saturday Tournament Amesbury Over 50 Amesbury TBC

26 July 2025 Saturday Tournament Amesbury Over 60 Amesbury TBC

16 August 2025 Saturday Tournament Caldicot Tournament Over 50 Caldicot Leisure Centre, Caldicot NP26 4BN TBC

16 August 2025 Saturday Tournament Caldicot Tournament Over 60 Caldicot Leisure Centre, Caldicot NP26 4BN TBC

7 September 2025 Sunday League Wales League Over 50 Neath 12:00

7 September 2025 Sunday League Wales League Over 60 Neath 12:00

6 September 2025 Friday Tournament Esquina Mixed Rojales Alicante Spain 10:00

7 September 2025 Saturday Tournament Esquina Mixed Rojales Alicante Spain 10:00


